Maynooth
University

Mational University

Remittance Advice

of Ireland Maynooth

Date: Dept:

NDR Remittance Advice

for payments received deirectly to
departments

Business | Object

Description
Unit Code P

Cash

Cheque

Sum €

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

0.00

Signed:

Note: The University (for health , safety and security of staff) does not accept or
recommend payments in cash - and only in exceptional circumstances

Additional Information
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